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The bookmobile will not come on YELLOW dates 
due to breaks/vacation days

BOOKMOBILE SCHEDULE

2019-20

Summit County Library

Little Wildcats Preschool

10:30am - 11:30am

 Thursday, September 19, 2019
  Thursday, October 3, 2019

  Thursday, October 17, 2019
  Thursday, October 31, 2019

  Vacation - 11/14/2019
  Thanksgiving Break - 11/28/2019 

  Thursday, December 12, 2019
  Winter Break - 12/26/2019 
  Thursday, January 9, 2020

  Thursday, January 23, 2020
  Thursday, February 6, 2020

  Thursday, February 20, 2020
  Thursday, March 5, 2020

  Thursday, March 19, 2020
  Thursday, April 2, 2020

  Thursday, April 16, 2020
  Thursday, April 30, 2020
  Thursday, May 14, 2020


